Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Please refer to page 20, 21, 22 about the formed or taped product spec.
Please refer to page 4 for the minimum order quantity.
Radial Lead Type Type numbering system (Example : 25V 150µF)
U
1
H
2
V
3
1
4
E
5
1
6
5
7
1
8
M
9
E
10
D
11 12
15MIN 4MIN
(mm)
φD
P
φd
10
5.0
0.6
5
2.0
0.5
12.5
5.0
16
7.5
0.6 0.8
6.3
2.5
0.5 0.6
8
3.5
Pressure
relief vent
φd
(φ6.3up)
φ
D
+
0
.5
 M
A
X
.
L+    MAX.
(L < 20) 1.5
(L    20) 2.0
φ D
5
Pb-free leadwire
Pb-free PET sleeve
DD
6.3 ED
8  · 10 PD
12.5  · 16 HD
 Configuration
Sleeve (P.E.T.)